GRANITE SINK

Product model :

MOONRIVER 780/520 BLACK
Barcode : 8851737202180

s19a:13gadudi / Product details

Uszianwaanaur o a . ., . )
9103 1VIURUDDUTOLASIERK Composite marble sink

Product category

:::I::l::::lllrlz)v:;n board 1 kau TuGAWA Single bowl without drainboard

anuazmsaado _ . o ) )

Installation dadvuulmdaas Top-mount installation

anuawuid o . ~
KRUDAUILLIASIEK Synthetic marble

Surface

4 dd Black

Color

ANANYUWIAY WufdadaargRudouausssusia Natural marble-patterned surface

Special features Iﬁqna§1\)assﬁﬁummﬂhd\)luawﬁudaur‘ﬂd\)d\)ua\) inspired by one of Italy's renowned marble designs, this
JsztnAdma Icmw"luns:u:umswémmm‘aqi\)msnﬁﬁ surface is crafted from non-porous synthetic material.
TulswsutkliautHuWduuvEevnudaukatoq dusutia | Layers of thin film are stacked to create thickness and a
AWK La:ad0angRadevIu beautiful, natural marble pattern
WlaazdoswavmunvialdSsvuuuluauiusv | Flush sink drain
delumsuadvavanusa sits seamlessly level with the sink surface, concealing dirt
Anti discoloration and debris
manaua:sva UV Aliamasuduavswavould Anti discoloration
Anti-abrasive resistance to color changes over time and UV exposure
UavAumsiAasagdinmsdodv maAxNua:aia Anti-abrasive
Heat & shock resistant prevents scratches from scrubbing and cleaning
ﬁuﬂ)nudathqﬂgo ua:mstUé’ﬂuuUa\ma\)qmhgﬁ Heat & shock resistant
2gwauwau surface withstands high temperatures and sudden
Oleophobic temperature changes
WuANUAUTRAUNURD IKDBUKeathuulugs Yasaa Oleophobic
Tomanmisiaansiu creates a slick, lotus-like surface that repels water
Non-toxic material droplets, reducing the chance of stains
SaqWurdUanaans UasaAadamsidviu a1uisadm Non-toxic material
quﬁua“luﬁaﬁﬁﬂoamsuld safe, contaminant-free surface material allows direct

contact with ingredients

aunsaiuauws a:dalhau 3.5 0> vlaa:nd, nethAvdannau, ool 3.5-inch basket overflow drain, Odor-trap waste pipe,

Accessories wiauazndraziGath, voonadendwoiu, TUH-ES, Twin chopping board, Soap dispenser, TUH-ES, TDH-ES
TDH-ES
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GRANITE SINK

oualgvinaida / Technical data

yuadum
Product size

yu1aKauavIU
Bowl size

ALEAKaUAIU
Bowl dept
uwasdanth
Faucet hole size

yurasauasailasu
Accessories hole size

yunaussaAaun
Package size

yuam:
Cut-out dimension
dkunaudn

Net weight

ukUnaFuAsouussdAaur

Gross weight

yuraduaAl / Dimension
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780x520 wu.

730x405 uu.

231 uu.

@ 35 uu.

@ 25 uu.

903x643x300 yu.

760x500 wu.

19 an.

22 an.

AN

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand

780x520 mm.

730x405 mm.

231 mm.

@ 35 mm.

@25 mm.

903x643x300 mm.

760x500 mm.

19 kg.

22 kg.
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